Ergebnisse

Osterreichische Meisterschaften

Sparte/Disziplin: Kleinkaliber 100m
Ort: Innsbruck
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ELECTRONIC TARGETS



Donnerstag, 16.08.2018

Freitag, 17.08.2018

Samstag, 18.08.2018

Sonntag, 19.08.2018

Jury
Graser Fritz, ST
Rahberger Wolfgang, NO
Waibel Wolfram, VBG

Jury
Schatz Rudolf, W
Hofbauer Alfons, 00

Gangl Sepp, S

Jury
Rahberger Wolfgang, NO
Kramer Christian, T

Lugger Anton, K

Jury
Kramer Christian, T
Kniinz Viktor, V

Graser Fritz, ST

Berufungsjury
Schneider Jirgen, V
Gossl Hermann, NO

Vorhofer Julius, T

Berufungsjury
Lugger Anton, K
Salzer Christoph, B

Graser Fritz, ST

Berufungsjury
Gossl Hermann, NO
Schneider Jirgen, V

Graser Fritz, ST

Berufungsjury
Gossl Hermann, NO
Schneider Jurgen, V

Lugger Anton, K

Organisation:

Wettkampfleitung:

Klassifikation:

Biiro - Organisation:

Kampfrichter:

Christian Kramer

Wolfram Waibel

Vizeprasident Hermann Gossl

Christian Kramer
Viktor Knilinz
Jurgen Schneider

Hermann Rainer

Martina Chamson

Alexandra Hess

Wolfgang Vogl
Herbert Pribitzer
Hubert Wachtler
Karl-Heinz Folzer
Josef Gangl
Rudolf Schatz
Franz Kroll
Harald Mazilo
Viktor Kniinz
Anton Lugger

Markus Lechleitner

Waffen/Bekleidungskontrolle: Reinhold Schmidt, Viktor Kniinz




MEDAILLENSPIEGEL 100m Gewehr

Bundesland Gold Silber

Bronze

Tirol 5 5

Steiermark 1

Salzburg 1

Karnten

= INININ

Vorarlberg

W=

Oberdsterreich

—

Niederosterreich

S =a2INNINI—

Wien

Burgenland

Summe 12 12

12
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

18.08.2018

TIROL
Jungschiitzinnen - 100 m Stehend

iz
1. Folzer Verona ST - Brucker SV 88 96| 92| 95 371 a4
2. Harrasser Pia T - SG Haiming 88| 94| 96| 93 371 4
3. Hafner Lisa T - SG Umhausen 92 94| 94| 90 370 =
4, Baumgartner Marlene 00 - Priv. SG Enns 921 92| 92| 92 368 1
5. Ohler Laura 00 - LHA Linz 94| 89| 91| 93 367
6. Haubmann Stefanie ST - TAV Mautern 93| 89| 90 88 360| 4
7. Krainz Anja 00 - LHA Linz 86| 91| 89| 92 358 4
8. Burtscher Jaqueline V - SG Hohenems 89 93| 84| 88 354 o
9. Helm Sarah 00 - LHA Linz 83| 96| 85| 88 352 1
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL
Jungschiitzen - 100 m Stehend

iz
1. Einwaller Dominic T - SG Scheffau 89 94| 94| 90 367| s
2. Stadler Luca S - SG Zell am See 87| 92| 91| 91 361
3. Waibel Kiano V - SG Hohenems 82| 89| 88| 87 346 1
4, Hinteregger Vinzenz V - SG Hohenems 88| 77| 92| 85 342 1
5. Kopfle Rene V - USG Wolfurt 85| 81| 74| 81 321 0
6. Gopp Manuel V - SG Hohenems 781 77| 75| 79 309 1
7. Schippel Pascal V - USG Hard 721 82| 75| 76 305
8. Scalet Rene V - USG Egg 761 71| 63| 74 284 1

18.08.2018
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL
Juniorinnen - 100 m Stehend

1z
1. Miuiller Victoria T - SG Walchsee 95| 98| 94| 94 381 -
2. Haselsberger Carmen T - SG Scheffau 98 91| 94| 91 374 s
3. Kock Rebecca T-SG Absam 96| 91| 89| 95 371 -
4, Petermair Doris 00 - Priv. SG Enns 90( 97| 90| 92 369 2
5. Leopold Magdalena T-SG Aschau 89| 94| 94| 89 366 3
6. Panagopoulos Miriam 00 - LHA Linz 88| 88| 87| 93 356 1
7. Rangger Patricia T - SG Mieming 87! 88| 83| 90 348

18.08.2018
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

18.08.2018

TIROL
Junioren- 100 m Stehend

1z
1. Thum Andreas T - SG Fugenberg 94 97| 97| 94 382
2. Fankhauser Thomas T - SG Fligenberg 94| 92| 93] 93 372 1
3. Diem Patrick V - SG Hohenems 94| 91| 93] 92 370 =
4, Wadlegger Stefan T-SG Absam 94| 97| 88| 89 368| =
5. Gelter Florian ST - SG Troifach 88| 84| 91| 93 356| =
6. Egger Martin NO - SV Gaming 90| 88| 85| 85 348
7. Aigner Konstantin 00 - LHA Linz 741 85| 87| 79 325



SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL
Frauen - 100 m Stehend

1z
1. Waibel Sheileen V - SG Hohenems 97 94| 96| 94 381 4
2. Peer Franziska T - SG Angerberg 93| 95| 96| 93 377 s
3. Ungerank Nadine T-SG Zell am Ziller 94| 91| 95| 95 375 5
4, Hofmann Olivia T - SG Hotting 95| 93| 96| 91 375 s
5. Zaisberger Verena V - SG Hohenems 94 92| 96| 91 373 2
6. Pribitzer Marlene NO - OMV Prottes 91| 96| 92| 93 372 4
7. Kohlweg Silke K - SV St. Veit/ Glan 92| 90| 95| 93 370| s
8. Pichler Julia K - LPSV Karnten 93| 89| 93| 94 369| 4
9. Juriga Nadja S - SG Hallein 89 93| 95| 88 365 4
10. |AltTamara S - SSV Thalgau 89| 86| 95| 93 363| s
11. |Waibel Daniela V - SG Hohenems 90| 91| 88| 93 362| 1
12. |Hilberer Stefanie K - RSV Ferlach 93| 87| 91| 91 362 1
13. |Schachner Christine S-SG Zell am See 89 90| 89| 90 358 1

18.08.2018




Frauen - 100m Stehend Mannschaftswertung

Tirol 1

Hofmann Olivia
Peer Franziska
Ungerank Nadine

Vorarlberg 1
Waibel Sheileen
Waibel Daniela
Zaisberger Verena
Karnten 1

Pichler Julia
Hilberer Stefanie
Kohlweg Silke
Salzburg 1
Schachner Christine

Juriga Nadja
Alt Tamara

T - SG Hoétting
T - SG Angerberg
T-SG Zell am Ziller

V - SG Hohenems
V - SG Hohenems
V - SG Hohenems

K - LPSV Karnten
K - RSV Ferlach
K - SV St. Veit/ Glan

S -SG Zell am See
S - SG Hallein
S - SSV Thalgau

95
93
94

97
90
94

93
93
92

89
89
89

93
95
91

94
91
92

89
87
90

90
93
86

96
96
95

96
88
96

93
91
95

89
95
95

91
93
95

94
93
91

94
91
93

90
88
93

SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL

1127
375
377
375

1116
381
362
373

1101
369
362
370

1086
358
365
363



SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL
Manner - 100 m Stehend

1z
1. Rumpler Stefan S - Priv. SV Mittersill 96 98| 95| 98 387| s
2. Schmirl Alexander NO - Rabensteiner SG 96 96| 95| 98 385 s
3. Rumpler Gernot S - Priv. SV Mittersill 96 96| 96| 97 385 4
4, Mathis Thomas V - SG Hohenems 92| 98| 99| 95 384| &
5. Pickl Bernhard NO - SV Gaming 97| 96 96| 94 383| s
6. Walder Markus T - SG Hochpustertal 92| 94| 95| 99 380 4
7. Rumplmayr Johannes 00 - KSG Kirchdorf 97 97| 92| 92 378 &
8. Hollwarth Michael T-SG Aschau 93| 92| 94| 96 375 =
9. Rammler Andreas S - Priv. SV Mittersill 92 93] 97| 92 374 5
10. |Blamauer Nikolaus 00 - Bad Goisern 92| 94| 93| 93 372| s
11. |Gansch Leopold NO - HSV St. Pélten 93| 92| 95| 91 371 s
12. |Eberlberger Florian 00 - LHA Linz 94 93| 91| 92 3701 1
13. |Holzknecht Wolfgang T - SG Hétting 85 90| 94| 90 359 2
14. |Zott Georg T-SG Soll 93| 89| 94| 83 359 =
15. |Mazilo Harald ST - SV Krieglach 90| 86| 91| 89 356| s
16. |Karner Andreas NO - SV Lilienfeld 84| 93| 81| 92 350 =
17. [Méorth Arnold ST - TAV Mautern 84 85| 86| 83 338 2

18.08.2018




Manner - 100m Stehend Mannschaftswertung

Salzburg 1

Rumpler Stefan
Rumpler Gernot
Rammler Andreas

Oberosterreich 1
Rumplmayr Johannes
Blamauer Nikolaus
Eberlberger Florian
Niederosterreich 1
Schmirl Alexander
Pickl Bernhard
Karner Andreas

Tirol 1

Walder Markus

Hollwarth Michael
Zott Georg

S - Priv. SV Mittersill
S -SG Zell am See
S - Priv. SV Mittersill

00 - KSG Kirchdorf
00 - Bad Goisern
00 - LHA Linz

NO - Rabensteiner SG
NO - SV Gaming
NO - SV Lilienfeld

T - SG Hochpustertal
T -SG Aschau
T-SG Soll

96
96
92

97
92
94

96
97
84

92
93
93

98
96
93

97
94
93

96
96
93

94
92
89

95
96
97

92
93
91

95
96
81

95
94
94

98
97
92

92
93
92

98
94
92

99
96
83
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL

1146
387
385
374

1120
378
372
370

1118
385
383
350

1114
380
375
359

14
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL
Senioren 1 - 100 m Stehend

V4
1. Folzer Karl-Heinz ST - Brucker SV 92| 93| 92 91 368| &
2. Melmer Christof T-SG Mieming 95| 90| 90 91 366 1
3. Hofbauer Alfons 00 - SG Marchtrenk 92| 90| 89| 89 360 s
4. Probst Christian S - SG Zell am See 87 92 88| 93 360 3
5. Fink Alois K- LPSV Karnten 84| 93| 91 92 360 2
6. Steinlechner Joachim T-SG Absam 87| 92| 91 90 360 1
7. Lechner Michael W - WSV 90| 88| 87| 93 358| 3
8. Nachbaur Ignaz V - USG Hard 90| 86| 92| 89 357| 1
9. Hofer Gerhard ST - Edelweild Hartberg 91| 86| 87| 93 357 o
10. [Ladner Manfred T - SG Kappl 89| 89 92| 86 356| &
11. |Tauber Alfred W -SSV 13 87| 90| 91| 86 354| a4
12. |Fuchs Ewald 00 - Bad Goisern 85| 86| 95 88 354 1
13. |Maier Michael 00 - LHA Linz 771 92| 92 91 352| 3
14. |Pirker Peter K - SV Obermollital 83| 90| 91| 86 350 1
15. [Schator Wolfgang K - LPSV Karnten 85| 90| 85| 89 349( 1
16. [Regner Wolfgang NO - OMV Prottes 90| 89| 83| 87 349 o
17. |Bergschober Andreas S - Dolom. Annaberg 81| 87| 86| 94 348| 1
18. [Mair Franz T - SG Hochpustertal 89| 86| 86| 87 348 1
19. |Kirchner Martin T-SG Absam 81| 85| 91 91 348| o
20. [Schachner Georg S-SG Zell am See 86| 89| 81| 87 343| o
21. |Grabensberger Siegfried B - PSV Eisenstadt 82| 84| 83| 86 335( 1
22. |Burtscher Klaus V - SG Frastanz 86 84 79| 85 334 1
23. |Zaisberger Manfred V - USG Hard 81| 86| 83| 84 334 o
24. |Golles Franz ST - SV Feistritztal 80| 88| 79| 82 329| 2
25. [Liptak Jaroslav W - WSV 76| 83| 86| 73 318| o
26. |Bogner Willi B - SSV Wiesen 66| 74| 75| 78 293| o
27. |Gufler Hannes T-SG Umhausen DNS

Riedl Alfred 00 - SV Vécklabruck DNS

17.08.2018



Senioren 1 - 100m Stehend Mannschaftswertung

Tirol 1
Steinlechner Joachim

Mair Franz
Melmer Christof

Oberoésterreich 1
Fuchs Ewald
Hofbauer Alfons
Maier Michael

Karnten 1
Schator Wolfgang
Pirker Peter

Fink Alois

Steiermark 1
Hofer Gerhard
Folzer Karl-Heinz
Golles Franz

Salzburg 1
Bergschober Andreas
Schachner Georg
Probst Christian

Wien 1
Lechner Michael
Tauber Alfred
Liptak Jaroslav

Vorarlberg 1
Zaisberger Manfred
Nachbaur Ignaz
Burtscher Klaus

17.08.2018

T -SG Absam
T - SG Hochpustertal
T-SG Mieming

00 - Bad Goisern
00 - SG Marchtrenk
00 - LHA Linz

K - LPSV Karnten
K - SV Obermdlital
K - LPSV Karnten

ST - Edelweild Hartberg

ST - Brucker SV
ST - SV Feistritztal

S - Dolom. Annaberg
S-SG Zell am See
S-SG Zell am See

W - WSV
W -SSV 13
W - WSV

V - USG Hard
V - USG Hard
V - SG Frastanz

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

89
89
95

85
92
77

85
83
84

91
92
80

81
86
87

90
87
76

81
90
86

92
86
90

86
90
92

90
90
93

86
93
88

87
89
92

88
90
83

86
86
84

91
86
90

95
89
92

85
91
91

87
92
79

86
81
88

87
91
86

83
92
79

90
87
91

88
89
91

89
86
92

93
91
82

94
87
93

93
86
73

84
89
85

=

SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL

1074
360
348
366

1066
354
360
352

1059
349
350
360

1054
357
368
329

1051
348
343
360

1030
358
354
318

1025
334
357
334
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL
Senioren 2 - 100 m Stehend
1Z

1. |Wallner Paul K - SV Obermollital 87 87 92 94 360 3
2. |Schrempf Wilhelm ST - SV Kainisch 89 85 88 94 356 1
3. |Zangerl Ernst T - SG Kappl 88 87 86 85 346 0
4. |Felderer Raimund T - SG Breitenbach 93 79 86 87 345 2
5. |Dreer Thomas 00 - Priv. SG Braunau 93 85 85 82 345 0
6. |Hofer Andreas 00 - SG Marchtrenk 94 85 79 86 344 6
7. |Eder Ferdinand K - SV St. Veit/ Glan 85 84 84 90 343 0
8. |Reichl Norbert NO - OMV Prottes 84 81 88 88 341 1
9. |Paternoster Franz NO - HSV St. Polten 81 90 84 86 341 1
10. |Sailer Werner T - SG Kappl 88 82 88 82 340 0
11. |Ronacher Walter S - USSV RuBbach 89 86 80 84 339 1
12. |lesner Martin T - SG Landeck 78 88 87 85 338 1
13. |Matzer Peter ST - SV Feistritztal 86 83 84 84 337 2
14. |Stadler Ludwig S - SV St. Pantaleon 86 83 83 85 337 1
15. |PreRl Rudolf ST - SV Kainisch 80 83 84 89 336 a
16. |Wedenig Theodor K - LPSV Karnten 88 82 84 82 336 2
17. |Schéfer Karl S - St. Pantaleon 80 86 81 87 334 2
18. |Sautner Konrad B - SSV Breitenbrunn 84 80 88 80 332 0
19. |Eder Josef B - SSV Frauenkirchen 81 81 82 87 331 1
20. |Maurer Franz 00 - Marchtrenk 88 73 84 85 330 1
21. |Zobl Gerhard T-SG Tannheim 82 84 82 78 326 0
22. |Hirschegger Karl ST - SV Kindberg 87 88 74 76 325 2
23. |Gruber Christian- Peter NO - SV Lilienfeld 81 79 77 84 321 0
24. |lax Hagen B - PSV Eisenstadt 84 72 73 80 309 3
25. |Reschreiter Josef S - USSV RuBbach 81 67 67 83 298 0
26. |Kirchner Hans T-SG Absam DNS

17.08.2018



Senioren 2 - 100m Stehend Mannschaftswertung

Karnten 1

Eder Ferdinand
Wedenig Theodor
Wallner Paul

Oberoésterreich 1
Dreer Thomas
Hofer Andreas
Maurer Franz

Steiermark 1
Matzer Peter
Schrempf Wilhelm
Hirschegger Karl

Tirol 1

Felderer Raimund
Zobl Gerhard
Sailer Werner

Salzburg 1
Stadler Ludwig
Ronacher Walter
Schafer Karl

Niederosterreich 1
Gruber Christian- Peter
Paternoster Franz
Reichl Norbert

Burgenland 1
Sautner Konrad
Jax Hagen

Eder Josef

17.08.2018

K - SV St. Veit/ Glan
K - LPSV Karnten
K - SV Obermolltal

00 - Priv. SG Braunau
00 - SG Marchtrenk
00 - Marchtrenk

ST - SV Feistritztal
ST - SV Kainisch
ST - SV Kindberg

T - SG Breitenbach
T - SG Tannheim
T - SG Kappl

S - SV St. Pantaleon
S - USSV RuRbach
S - St. Pantaleon

NO - SV Lilienfeld
NO - HSV St. Pélten
NO - OMV Prottes

B - SSV Breitenbrunn
B - PSV Eisenstadt
B - SSV Frauenkirchen

85
88
87

93
94
88

86
89
87

93
82
88

86
89
80

81
81
84

84
84
81

84
82
87

85
85
73

83
85
88

79
84
82

83
86
86

79
90
81

80
72
81

84
84
92

85
79
84

84
88
74

86
82
88

83
80
81

77
84
88

88
73
82

90
82
94

82
86
85

84
94
76

87
78
82

85
84
87

84
86
88

80
80
87

1039
343
336
360

1019
345
344
330

1018
337
356
325

1011
345
326
340

1010
337
339
334

1003
321
341
341

972
332
309
331
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL



